Renewable Heat for Installers
dimplex.co.uk/renewables
Cost effective domestic heating solutions.
Energy efficient heating
solutions from a name
you can trust.
Our experience
As part of the worldwide Glen Dimplex Group, Dimplex

immersions
Expansion
vessel
(l)
Heat pump
coil size (kW)
Heat pump
coil surface
area (m2)
Reheat
time
(mins)
Heat loss
in 24 hrs
(kW/24hrs)
ECS150HP40A-580 144 125 40 2 19 2.2 1.2 8(*) 1.31
ECS210HP40A-580 203 195 40 2 19 2.2 2.2 13(*) 1.53
ECS250HP40A-580 243 246 40 2 19 2.2 2.2 18(*) 1.79
Performance
*Determined in accordance with EN12897-2000.
†See page 17.
Model Height

immersions
Expansion
vessel
(l)
Heat pump
coil size
(kW)
Heat pump coil
surface area (m2)
Reheat
time
(mins)
Heat loss
in 24 hrs
(kW/24hrs)
ECS150HP-580 1130 580 150 35 1 12 51(*) 2.8 7(*) 1.10
ECS210HP-580 1505 580 210 42 1 19 47(*) 3.0 12(*) 1.41
ECS250HP-580 1780 580 250 47 1 24 47(*) 3.0 17(*) 1.51
ECS300HP-580 2080 580 300 53 1 24 43(*) 3.2 20(*) 1.96
Heat pump cylinders
Model Height
(mm)
Diameter

Expansion
vessel
(l)
Heat pump
coil size
(kW)
Heat pump
coil surface
area (m2)
Reheat
time
(mins)
Heat loss
in 24 hrs
(kW/24hrs)
ECS150HP75-580 1705 580 150 72 49 2 12 51(*) 2.8 7(*) 1.10
ECS210HP75-580 2080 580 210 72 57 2 19 47(*) 3.0 12(*) 1.41
Heat pump cylinders with buffer
*Determined in accordance with EN12897-2000
16
Unvented stainless steel cylinders for heat pumps